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UYPCOMING EVENTS
October 24-29-Red Ribbon Week; Dress-up list already
sent home
October 26-Candy due; if you are reading this please
write candy on behavior log
October 28-Mustang Corral; trick or treat
October 28- No scary costumes or face paint
Please sign behavior log every night and clean out
tolderar T ) Rkl
Homework packets due on Friday!

Lunch 12:15-12:40

| Bob-move up and down

What's Going On:
Language Arts-We will focus on building relationships, values, and social
skills, as well as, comprehension skills. We will be working on visualizing.
English- This week we will be working on exclamatory sentences and
introduce commas.

Math: We will work on identifying numbers, humber words, and
representing numbers 16-30. We will also analyze and describe
numbers using 10-groups and number bonds, adding one more, missing
addends, subtraction and math stories and equations. Comparing
numbers.

Writing: Generate informative writing, hear and discuss story,

. write and illustrate, write freely. Show interest and appreciation of
others reading.

This week's activities: M-P.E., T-Computer, W-Music, TH-
Lounge, F-Library.

Spelling Word
. on

1
2. not
3. pot
4. hot
5. plot
6. glob
7. pond
8. doll
9. come
10. your
Fry Words
two, more, write, go, see, number,
no, way, could, people

Content Vocabulary
Glide-move smoothly and easily

Thrilling-very exciting

Tug-give something a hard pull
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Happy Birthday
Ethan 10/27
Mildred 10/29

Star Student
Kelsey Fryson
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anguage Activity
Phonics

iting
EAD!I

READH!

Kathieen.carpenter@dcsms.org

Contact Information: Kathleen Carpenter (662-890-8745)

Spelling Test
Math Test
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